
21

Volksgartenstraße

Tra
un

Müh
lba

ch

Trabrennbahn

Stadthalle

Einfahrt

Maria-Theresia-Straße

Einfahrt

Welios N

13

12

20

11

10

9

8

7

6

1

5

3

4

1L

2L

5L

4L

Parkhaus

C

B

E

H

G

J
I

K

Ros
en

au
ers

tra
ße

Pollheimerstraße

Kienzlstraße

Fabrikstraße

Traunuferstr
aße

A

BA

B

B

C

D

E

F

Fabrikstraße

19

Re
nn

ba
hn

st
ra

ße

BRP-R
ota

x H
all

e

1

WELIOS

P

P

P

P

Besucher

Warte-
bereich

3G-Kontrolle  
& Registrierung 

Aussteller

Busse

Busse

Testbus

3G

3G

3G

3G

3G

3G

3G

3G


